
EXAM 
CENTRE

STUDY CENTRE 
CODE

SUBJECT PAPER EXAM DATE EXAM HALF ROLL NUMBER TOTAL STUDENT
EXAM CENTRE 

ALL TOTAL 
STRENGTH

A-10 A-02 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00308-00328 21

A-10 A-03 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00001-00004 4 25

A-10 C-08 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00440-00455 16

A-10 M-06 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00932-00933 2

A-10 R-03 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00934-00940 7 25

A-10 A-04 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00811-00835 25 25

A-10 A-01 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00472-00482 11

A-10 A-07 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00013-00016 4

A-10 B-08 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01937-01943 7 22

A-10 A-05 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00005-00012 8

A-10 A-06 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01458-01461 4

A-10 C-09 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00913-00919 7

A-10 E-05 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01946-01950 5

A-10 E-07 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00020-00021 2 26

A-10 B-05 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01955-01981 26 26

A-10 B-05 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01982-01988 6
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EXAM CENTRE 

ALL TOTAL 
STRENGTH

A-10 E-08 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00566-00584 19 25

A-10 B-09 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00543-00565 23 23

A-10 E-10 BLIS 6 23-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00337-00359 23 23

A-10 F-06 BLIS 6 23-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00920-00924 5

A-10 F-10 BLIS 6 23-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01463-01469 7

A-10 G-10 BLIS 6 23-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01470-01478 9 21

A-10 H-01 BLIS 6 24-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01989-02007 19

A-10 L-04 BLIS 6 24-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00925-00931 7 26

A-10 J-03 BLIS 6 24-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00282-00291 10

A-10 J-06 BLIS 6 24-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00292-00305 13

A-10 J-07 BLIS 6 24-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00306-00307 2 25

A-10 A-02 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00308-00328 20

A-10 A-03 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00001-00004 3 23

A-10 C-08 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00440-00455 15

A-10 M-06 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00932-00933 2

A-10 R-03 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00934-00940 6 23

A-10 A-04 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00811-00834 24 24

A-10 A-01 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00472-00482 8

A-10 A-07 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00013-00016 4

A-10 B-08 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01937-01943 7 19

A-10 A-05 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00005-00012 8

A-10 A-06 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01458-01461 4
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A-10 C-09 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00913-00919 7

A-10 E-05 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01946-01950 5 24

A-10 B-05 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01955-01982 26 26

A-10 B-05 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01984-01988 4

A-10 E-08 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00566-00584 18 22

A-10 B-09 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00543-00565 22

A-10 E-07 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00020-00022 3 25

A-10 E-10 BLIS 7 26-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00337-00357 21 21

A-10 F-06 BLIS 7 26-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00920-00922 3

A-10 F-10 BLIS 7 26-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01463-01469 5

A-10 G-10 BLIS 7 26-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01470-01478 9 17

A-10 H-01 BLIS 7 27-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01989-02006 16

A-10 L-04 BLIS 7 27-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00925-00931 7 23

A-10 J-03 BLIS 7 27-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00282-00291 7

A-10 J-06 BLIS 7 27-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00292-00305 10

A-10 J-07 BLIS 7 27-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00306-00307 2 19

B-03 B-04 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00236-00268 32

B-03 B-06 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00166-00188 20 52

B-03 D-08 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01156-01196 40

B-03 D-09 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01020-01028 9

B-03 R-09 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00156-00164 9 58

B-03 F-05 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00189-00235 45

B-03 Q-08 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00142-00154 13 58

B-03 G-02 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00094-00114 16
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ALL TOTAL 
STRENGTH

B-03 G-03 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01029-01038 10

B-03 G-07 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00456-00463 7

B-03 H-05 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00115-00136 22 55

B-03 H-06 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01039-01054 16

B-03 I-03 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00269-00272 4

B-03 J-01 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00273-00281 9

B-03 Q-07 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00137-00141 5 34

B-03 B-04 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00236-00268 28

B-03 B-06 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00166-00188 16 44

B-03 D-08 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01156-01196 37

B-03 D-09 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01020-01028 9

B-03 R-09 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00156-00164 9 55

B-03 F-05 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00189-00235 35

B-03 Q-08 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00142-00154 13 48

B-03 G-02 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00094-00112 13

B-03 G-03 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01029-01038 9

B-03 G-07 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00456-00463 8

B-03 H-05 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00115-00132 18 48

B-03 H-06 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01039-01054 11

B-03 I-03 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00269-00272 4

B-03 J-01 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00273-00281 9

B-03 Q-07 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00137-00141 5 29

C-01 C-02 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01388-01412 23
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C-01 C-06 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00593-00613 20
C-01 G-05 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01413-01414 2 45

C-01 C-03 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00842-00875 31

C-01 N-05 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01073-01079 7 38

C-01 F-08 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00756-00806 50 50

C-01 B-07 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02173-02176 4

C-01 D-10 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00876-00912 34

C-01 F-08 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00810-00810 1 39

C-01 G-06 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01415-01452 34

C-01 I-08 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00424-00431 8

C-01 N-04 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01454-01457 4 46

C-01 B-07 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02177-02226 50 50

C-01 I-06 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01055-01067 13

C-01 J-09 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00051-00069 19

C-01 L-05 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01453-01453 1

C-01 L-07 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01068-01072 5

C-01 Q-09 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00434-00434 1 39

C-01 B-07 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02227-02297 50 50

C-01 C-02 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01388-01412 23

C-01 C-06 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00593-00613 20

C-01 G-05 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01413-01414 2 45

C-01 C-03 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00842-00875 30
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EXAM 
CENTRE

STUDY CENTRE 
CODE

SUBJECT PAPER EXAM DATE EXAM HALF ROLL NUMBER TOTAL STUDENT
EXAM CENTRE 

ALL TOTAL 
STRENGTH

C-01 N-05 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01073-01079 7 37

C-01 F-08 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00756-00810 48 48

C-01 B-07 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02173-02177 5

C-01 D-10 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00876-00910 31 36

C-01 G-06 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01415-01452 36

C-01 I-08 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00424-00431 7

C-01 N-04 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01454-01457 4 47

C-01 B-07 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02178-02227 50 50

C-01 I-06 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01055-01067 13

C-01 J-09 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00051-00069 16

C-01 L-05 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01453-01453 1

C-01 L-07 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01068-01072 5

C-01 Q-09 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00434-00434 1 36

C-01 B-07 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02228-02297 50 50

C-08 A-08 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00437-00439 3

C-08 A-10 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00017-00019 3

C-08 G-08 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00464-00471 8

C-08 H-03 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01125-01134 10 24

C-08 B-03 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01197-01221 25 25

C-08 C-05 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02008-02034 25 25

C-08 B-03 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01222-01246 25 25

C-08 C-04 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00585-00592 8

C-08 F-09 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01080-01098 17 25
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EXAM 
CENTRE

STUDY CENTRE 
CODE

SUBJECT PAPER EXAM DATE EXAM HALF ROLL NUMBER TOTAL STUDENT
EXAM CENTRE 

ALL TOTAL 
STRENGTH

C-08 B-03 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01247-01275 22

C-08 C-05 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02035-02035 1 23

C-08 C-10 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00370-00392 23 23

C-08 C-10 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00393-00423 25 25

C-08 G-09 BLIS 6 23-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01099-01124 25 25

C-08 E-09 BLIS 6 23-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01135-01140 6

C-08 J-02 BLIS 6 23-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01141-01155 14 20

C-08 J-04 BLIS 6 24-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02036-02050 15 15

C-08 A-08 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00437-00439 3

C-08 A-10 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00017-00018 2

C-08 G-08 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00464-00471 8

C-08 J-04 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02036-02047 12 25

C-08 B-03 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01197-01221 25 25

C-08 C-05 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02008-02035 21 21

C-08 B-03 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01222-01246 25 25

C-08 C-04 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00585-00592 8

C-08 F-09 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01080-01097 17 25

C-08 B-03 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01247-01275 18 18

C-08 C-10 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00370-00394 25 25

C-08 C-10 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00395-00422 25 25

C-08 C-10 BLIS 7 26-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00423-00423 1

C-08 G-09 BLIS 7 26-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01099-01114 15

C-08 H-03 BLIS 7 26-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01125-01134 9 25

C-08 E-09 BLIS 7 26-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01135-01140 6
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EXAM 
CENTRE

STUDY CENTRE 
CODE

SUBJECT PAPER EXAM DATE EXAM HALF ROLL NUMBER TOTAL STUDENT
EXAM CENTRE 

ALL TOTAL 
STRENGTH

C-08 J-02 BLIS 7 26-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01141-01155 14 20

N-07 G-01 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02358-02376 19 19

N-07 G-01 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02377-02390 13 13

N-07 N-08 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02393-02411 19 19

N-07 N-08 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02412-02424 12 12

N-07 E-04 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01777-01795 19 19

N-07 E-04 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01796-01814 19 19

N-07 E-04 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01815-01833 19 19

N-07 E-04 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01834-01852 19 19

N-07 E-04 BLIS 6 23-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01853-01871 19 19

N-07 E-04 BLIS 6 23-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01872-01894 19 19

N-07 E-04 BLIS 6 24-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01896-01914 19 19

N-07 E-04 BLIS 6 24-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01915-01936 19 19

N-07 H-09 BLIS 6 25-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01338-01356 19 19

N-07 H-09 BLIS 6 25-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01357-01375 19 19

N-07 H-09 BLIS 6 26-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01376-01387 12

N-07 R-07 BLIS 6 26-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02557-02563 7 19

N-07 I-04 BLIS 6 26-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02502-02522 19 19

N-07 I-04 BLIS 6 27-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02523-02528 6

N-07 K-09 BLIS 6 27-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02544-02556 9 15

N-07 I-05 BLIS 6 27-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02529-02543 14 14

N-07 R-07 BLIS 6 30-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02564-02582 19 19

N-07 R-07 BLIS 6 30-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02583-02605 19 19
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EXAM 
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STUDY CENTRE 
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SUBJECT PAPER EXAM DATE EXAM HALF ROLL NUMBER TOTAL STUDENT
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N-07 G-01 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02358-02372 15 15

N-07 G-01 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02373-02390 16 16

N-07 N-08 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02393-02411 19 19

N-07 N-08 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02412-02424 10 10

N-07 E-04 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01777-01795 19 19

N-07 E-04 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01796-01814 19 19

N-07 E-04 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01815-01833 19 19

N-07 E-04 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01834-01852 19 19

N-07 E-04 BLIS 7 26-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01853-01871 19 19

N-07 E-04 BLIS 7 26-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01872-01894 19 19

N-07 E-04 BLIS 7 27-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01897-01918 19 19

N-07 E-04 BLIS 7 27-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01920-01936 11 11

N-07 H-09 BLIS 7 28-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01338-01356 19 19

N-07 H-09 BLIS 7 28-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01357-01381 19 19

N-07 H-09 BLIS 7 29-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01382-01387 4

N-07 R-07 BLIS 7 29-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02557-02566 10 14

N-07 I-04 BLIS 7 29-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02502-02524 16 16

N-07 K-09 BLIS 7 30-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02544-02556 9 9

N-07 I-05 BLIS 7 30-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02529-02543 14 14

N-07 R-07 BLIS 7 06-11-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02567-02588 19 19

N-07 R-07 BLIS 7 06-11-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02593-02606 11 11

RC-1 D-01 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02645-02684 40 40

RC-1 D-01 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02685-02715 27
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EXAM 
CENTRE

STUDY CENTRE 
CODE

SUBJECT PAPER EXAM DATE EXAM HALF ROLL NUMBER TOTAL STUDENT
EXAM CENTRE 

ALL TOTAL 
STRENGTH

RC-1 D-05 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02716-02727 11 38

RC-1 D-06 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02298-02337 40 40

RC-1 D-02 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00622-00626 5

RC-1 D-06 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02338-02357 20

RC-1 D-07 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00672-00683 12 37

RC-1 G-04 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00684-00698 15

RC-1 L-03 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00699-00715 14

RC-1 N-02 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00716-00727 12 41

RC-1 C-07 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00614-00621 8

RC-1 D-04 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00329-00336 8

RC-1 N-03 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00728-00755 28 44

RC-1 H-04 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00360-00369 10

RC-1 H-07 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00532-00542 11

RC-1 I-02 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01318-01326 9

RC-1 M-05 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01330-01337 8

RC-1 R-10 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02728-02730 3 41

RC-1 D-02 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00627-00671 44 44

RC-1 D-03 BLIS 6 23-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01276-01300 24

RC-1 F-04 BLIS 6 23-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01301-01316 16

RC-1 H-02 BLIS 6 23-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00483-00486 4 44

RC-1 H-02 BLIS 6 23-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00487-00530 44 44

RC-1 D-01 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02645-02688 44 44

RC-1 D-01 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02689-02715 20
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RC-1 D-05 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02716-02727 11 31

RC-1 D-06 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02298-02344 44 44

RC-1 D-06 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 02345-02355 8

RC-1 D-07 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00672-00683 11 19

RC-1 G-04 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00684-00698 11

RC-1 L-03 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00699-00714 14

RC-1 N-02 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00716-00721 6 31

RC-1 C-07 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00614-00621 8

RC-1 D-04 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00329-00335 7

RC-1 N-03 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00728-00755 25 40

RC-1 H-04 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00360-00369 10

RC-1 H-07 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00532-00541 10

RC-1 I-02 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01318-01328 9

RC-1 M-05 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01330-01337 8

RC-1 R-10 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02728-02730 3 40

RC-1 D-02 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00622-00671 44 44

RC-1 H-02 BLIS 7 26-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00483-00527 44 44

RC-1 D-03 BLIS 7 26-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01276-01300 23

RC-1 F-04 BLIS 7 26-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01301-01317 16

RC-1 H-02 BLIS 7 26-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00528-00530 3 42

RC-2 C-01 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02088-02108 20 20

RC-2 B-01 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01603-01622 20 20

RC-2 C-01 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02109-02128 20 20

RC-2 B-01 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01623-01642 20 20
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RC-2 C-01 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02129-02151 20 20

RC-2 B-01 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01643-01662 20 20

RC-2 C-01 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02152-02172 13

RC-2 F-07 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00023-00029 7 20

RC-2 B-01 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01663-01682 20 20

RC-2 F-07 BLIS 6 23-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00030-00050 20 20

RC-2 B-01 BLIS 6 23-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01683-01702 20 20

RC-2 K-05 BLIS 6 24-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00070-00072 3

RC-2 M-08 BLIS 6 24-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00073-00076 4

RC-2 M-09 BLIS 6 24-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00078-00079 2

RC-2 N-01 BLIS 6 24-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00080-00090 11 20

RC-2 B-01 BLIS 6 24-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01703-01740 17

RC-2 R-01 BLIS 6 24-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00092-00093 2 19

RC-2 M-10 BLIS 6 25-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00836-00841 6 6

RC-2 C-01 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02088-02108 20 20

RC-2 B-01 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01603-01622 20 20

RC-2 C-01 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02109-02128 20 20

RC-2 B-01 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01623-01642 20 20

RC-2 C-01 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02129-02150 20 20

RC-2 B-01 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01643-01662 20 20

RC-2 B-01 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01663-01682 20 20

RC-2 B-01 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01683-01705 20 20

RC-2 F-07 BLIS 7 26-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00023-00042 20 20
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RC-2 B-01 BLIS 7 26-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01706-01739 20 20

RC-2 F-07 BLIS 7 27-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00043-00050 8

RC-2 K-05 BLIS 7 27-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00070-00071 2

RC-2 N-01 BLIS 7 27-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00080-00089 10 20

RC-2 B-01 BLIS 7 27-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01740-01740 1

RC-2 M-10 BLIS 7 27-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00836-00841 6

RC-2 R-01 BLIS 7 27-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00092-00093 2 9

RC-2 C-01 BLIS 7 28-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02151-02172 14

RC-2 M-08 BLIS 7 28-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00073-00075 3

RC-2 M-09 BLIS 7 28-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 00078-00079 2 19

RC-3 F-02 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02051-02086 36

RC-3 M-01 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01585-01588 4 40

RC-3 F-03 BLIS 6 17-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01479-01518 40 40

RC-3 E-01 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02425-02470 38

RC-3 N-10 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01743-01744 2 40

RC-3 F-03 BLIS 6 18-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01519-01560 40 40

RC-3 K-06 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01579-01584 6

RC-3 L-09 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01763-01769 7

RC-3 Q-02 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01770-01775 5

RC-3 R-04 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01589-01601 12 30

RC-3 F-01 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01747-01762 15

RC-3 F-03 BLIS 6 19-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01562-01578 17 32

RC-3 Q-05 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02608-02644 33 33
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RC-3 N-07 BLIS 6 20-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00941-00980 40 40

RC-3 S-03 BLIS 6 23-09-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02471-02501 30 30

RC-3 N-07 BLIS 6 23-09-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00981-01019 36 36

RC-3 F-02 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02051-02086 36

RC-3 M-01 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01585-01588 4 40

RC-3 F-03 BLIS 7 22-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01479-01518 40 40

RC-3 E-01 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02425-02470 37

RC-3 N-10 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01743-01744 2 39

RC-3 F-03 BLIS 7 23-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01519-01577 39 39

RC-3 K-06 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01579-01582 4

RC-3 L-09 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01763-01769 7

RC-3 Q-02 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01770-01773 4

RC-3 R-04 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 01589-01601 12 27

RC-3 F-01 BLIS 7 24-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 01747-01762 14 14

RC-3 Q-05 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02608-02644 30 30

RC-3 N-07 BLIS 7 25-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00941-00980 40 40

RC-3 S-03 BLIS 7 26-10-2024 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 02471-02501 30 30
RC-3 N-07 BLIS 7 26-10-2024 1.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. 00981-01014 32 32
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